
SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK
OLIFE CHOICE 

DELUXE OCEAN VIEW
Fares from only

EXCLUSIVE
OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS  

DELUXE OCEAN VIEW
Fares from only

4 May 2023 REGATTA 7 Los Angeles to Los Angeles  2.109 €  1.898 €

11 May 2023 REGATTA 7 Los Angeles to Los Angeles  2.109 €  1.898 €

27 May 2023 SIRENA 19 Haifa to Venice  5.759 €  5.183 €

2 Jun 2023 MARINA 10 Amsterdam to Hamburg  3.469 €  3.122 €

12 Jun 2023 MARINA 9 Hamburg to Southampton  3.389 €  3.050 €

29 Jun 2023 RIVIERA 10 Belfast to Southampton  4.229 €  3.806 €

7 Jul 2023 SIRENA 20 Athens to Venice  5.979 €  5.381 €

9 Jul 2023 RIVIERA 12 Southampton to Reykjavik  4.819 €  4.337 €

13 Jul 2023 INSIGNIA 20 San Francisco to New York  5.319 €  4.787 €

23 Jul 2023 MARINA 15 Copenhagen to Tromso  5.639 €  5.075 €

2 Aug 2023 INSIGNIA 11 New York to Reykjavik  3.449 €  3.104 €

TA P I N TO YOU R I N NER explorerDISCOV ER T HE WOR LD

Book now! | Expires 30 September 2022

10% EXCLUSIVE  
OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS  

choose one:

FREE Shore Excursions
FREE Beverage Package
FREE Shipboard Credit 

plus inclusive amenities:
FREE Internet
FREE Speciality Restaurants
FREE Room Service 24 Hours a Day
FREE Shuttles to City Centre
FREE Fitness Classes
FREE Still & Sparkling Vero Water
FREE Soft Drinks & Speciality Coffees
FREE Launderette
and more



“TERMS AND CONDITIONS *Offers and fares expire 30 September 2022. Oceania Club 10% Savings is available on select voyages for categories C and above for new bookings only. Ask for Past Guest Special. Must be an Oceania Club member to receive these exclusive savings. Contact your Travel 
Advisor for current pricing. Visit OceaniaCruises.com for information about the most recent rates. All noted fares are in Euros and per person, based on two guests sharing a cabin for double occupancy; except fares for Concierge Level Solo Veranda are for a single traveller, only valid for guests residing 
in Germany, Austria and Switzerland, are valid only for new bookings and can be changed at any time. All noted Shipboard Credits are per cabin and for double occupancy; except for single travellers who are booked in Concierge Level Solo Veranda, and are at the per guest rate. Free Internet amenity 
does not include streaming and includes one login per stateroom, except Owner’s, Vista & Oceania Suites, which receive two logins per suite. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. OLife Choice amenities can change at any time. The free Shore Excursions through OLife Choice are per cabin 
and can vary from cruise to cruise and exclude the following programmes: Oceania Select, Oceania Exclusive, Executive Collection, Food & Wine Trails, Wellness Discovery Tours by Aquamar, Go Local, and Culinary Discovery Tours. Cruises up to 9 days include 4 free Shore Excursions; 10-13 days include 
6 free Shore Excursions; 14+ days include 8 Shore Excursions; except for single travellers who are booked in Concierge Level Solo Veranda, and are at the per guest rate. When choosing our Shore Excursion offer all Shore Excursions have to be chosen and booked latest 14 days before the cruise. The free 
beverage package is the “House Select” Package, only valid for a fully paying adult over 21 years of age and for a maximum of 2 packages per cabin. Guests in the same cabin have to choose the same additional OLife Choice amenity. Not all our offers are combinable. Upsells and deductions are mentioned 
per person. For itineraries shown with multiple departures, fares may vary by sailings and any “Fares From” pricing is based on the lowest available category at the time of publication, unless otherwise indicated. A cruise fuel surcharge, which constitutes an additional revenue point, may be added 
under certain circumstances. Special rates are based on the published international brochure fare. Oceania Cruises withholds the right to change typing errors or omissions in the product description, selected or all rates, fees or upsells at any time. Suites and cabin measurements are approximations 
and may vary within one and the same category. Placement of furniture in suites and cabins can vary from the photographs. The free internet is based on time and data volume limitations. Additional fees for internet access may occur. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to 
us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at OceaniaCruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. You can see the full terms & conditions on OceaniaCruises.com/terms or in your guest ticket contract. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. 

SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK
OLIFE CHOICE 

DELUXE OCEAN VIEW
Fares from only

EXCLUSIVE
OCEANIA CLUB SAVINGS  

DELUXE OCEAN VIEW
Fares from only

5 Aug 2023 RIVIERA 18 Oslo to Portsmouth  7.469 €  6.722 €

6 Aug 2023 SIRENA 10 Monte Carlo to Athens  3.359 € 3.023 €

7 Aug 2023 MARINA 15 Tromso to Reykjavik  5.549 €  4.994 €

16 Aug 2023 SIRENA 9 Athens to Rome  2.969 €  2.672 €

22 Aug 2023 MARINA 14 Reykjavik to Portsmouth  4.989 €  4.490 €

7 Sep 2023 REGATTA 20 Vancouver to Los Angeles  4.879 €  4.391 €

27 Sep 2023 REGATTA 7 Los Angeles to Los Angeles  1.919 €  1.727 €

19 Dec 2023 RIVIERA 10 Dubai to Abu Dhabi  2.489 €  2.240 €


	CTA: Jetzt buchen: UC Unlimited Cruises
Telefon 06103 706460
E-Mail info@unlimited-cruises.com 


